
Sustainable Product Certification

Note: Additions shall not be made to this document without prior evaluation and acceptance by NSF.
For the most current and complete information, please access NSF's website (www.nsf.org).

789 N.Dixboro Road, Ann Arbor, Michigan 48105-9723 USA
1-800-NSF-MARK  734-769-8010

C0170360-101-11

MDC Wallcoverings
400 High Grove Boulevard
Glendale Heights, IL 60139

847-437-4000

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Candice Olson Contract Woven Backed Custom

Candice Olson Couture Edition Woven Backed

Candice Olson Couture Edition Woven Backed Custom

Candice Olson Contract Woven Backed                      20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

02/28/2013 -
12/31/2022

02/28/2013 -
12/31/2022

12/05/2014 -
12/31/2022

12/05/2014 -
12/31/2022

C0170360-101

C0170360-101

C0170360-101

NSF Certifies that the product appearing on this Sustainable Product Certification conforms to the
requirements of NSF/ANSI Standard 342 - Sustainability Assessment for Wallcovering Products 

Facility: #  7 USA

Conformant Certified

United States

Product Category Trade Name
Series/
Number

Certification
Number

Certification
Period

C0170360-101

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering Design Gallery 2 Inspired Art Woven Backed Custom

20 oz.

20 oz.

07/10/2020 -
12/31/2022

07/10/2020 -
12/31/2022

Design Gallery 2 Inspired Art Woven Backed C0170360-101

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Design Gallery Inspired Art Woven Backed Custom

Design Gallery Viva La Art Woven Backed

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz. and 
24 oz.

12/05/2014 -
12/31/2022

12/05/2014 -
12/31/2022

07/10/2020 -
12/31/2022

Design Gallery Inspired Art Woven Backed C0170360-101

C0170360-101

Vinyl Wallcovering
12/31/2022

Design Gallery Viva La Art Woven Backed Custom      20 oz. and  07/10/2020 -
                                                  24 oz.

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Vinyl Wallcovering

Design Gallery Woven Backed Custom

Encore - Bryce

Restoration Elements Woven Backed Custom

Thom Filicia - Deluge

Thom Filicia - Deluge

Thom Filicia - Loom

Thom Filicia - Loom

Thom Filicia - Mooring

Thom Filicia - Riverwood

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

20 oz.

02/28/2013 -

12/31/2022
02/28/2013 -
12/31/2022

08/06/2013 -
12/31/2022

01/05/2017 -
12/31/2022

07/15/2016 -
12/31/2022

07/15/2016 -
12/31/2022

07/15/2016 -
12/31/2022

07/15/2016 -
12/31/2022

01/27/2017 -
12/31/2022

07/15/2016 -
12/31/2022

Design Gallery Woven Backed C0170360-101

C0170360-101

C0170360-101

C0170360-101

C0170360-101

C0170360-101

C0170360-101

C0170360-101

C0170360-101

C0170360-101

[1] MDC Wallcoverings distributes in all 50 states.

C0170360-101

C0170360-101

C0170360-101




